
Wailuku Molokai MAUI Wailuku Molokai MAUI Wailuku Molokai MAUI Wailuku Molokai MAUI Wailuku Molokai MAUI Wailuku Molokai MAUI
3-Jan-26  219  7  226  858  40  898  4-Jan-25  218  9  227  908  25  933  0.5%  -22.2%  -0.4%  -5.5%  60.0%  -3.8%  

Initial claims Weeks claimed

Maui County, Unemployment Claims Comparison for 2025 and 2026
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Source: Hawaii State Department of Labor and Industrial Relations; calculations by the Hawaii State Department of Business, Economic Development  Tourism
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